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Draft Agenda

Vermont State Rehabilitation Council
PERFORMANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE

- 10:02 am

- 10:05 am

- 10:07 am

- 10:09 am

- 11:15 am

- 11:30 am

June 1, 2023, 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Virtual Meeting
Introductions (Nick Caputo, Chair)
Approval of Agenda (Nick Caputo)
Open for Public Comment (Nick Caputo)

Approval of Minutes (Nick Caputo)
Minutes from April 6, 2023

Needs Assessment: Part 4 Youth and Students with
Disabilities (Amanda Arnold)

Other Business (Nick Caputo)
1) Agenda Setting — October 12, 2023
2) Other

Adjournment (Nick Caputo)



